
PROGRAMME ENROLLMENT NO NAME COURSE CODE

BDP (BAPC) 166030622 SUJATA MOOKHERJEE BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 180965920 KUMAR RAHUL BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 186360846 SWARNALI CHAKRABORTY BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 186378375 NOORUN NISHA    BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 175869951 MAMPI CHOWDHURY BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 146712558 HASNEET KALRA BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 159576934 ANGELIA ANN REDDEN BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 166859617 DIPAK KUMAR SINHA  BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 168335236 SUMANA ROY BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 175855154 SK PAYEL BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 175888604 SOUMITA GHOSH BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 180937960 SILVIA GUPTA BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 181796246 MRITTIKA  BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 186293523 NISKRITI BISWAS BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 186293594 MOUSUMI BISWAS BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 186298070 ANANNA ACHARJEE BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 186299825 BAISAKHI KARMAZUMDER BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 186307266 SURYA KANTO CHAKRABARTY BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 186369351 RITWIKA JANA BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 186370560 KRITI GHOSH BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 187121600 RIMA BHATTACHARYA BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 187942123 RAJDIPA BISWAS    BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 166009292 MANJU DAS BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 175894869 JYOTI MISHRA BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 180940571 SHARMISTHA DAS BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 187125993 PINKY BALMIKI BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 187134992 SHREYA DAS BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 187926555 MADHUMITA DAS BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 175905148 MAINAK SANKAR MAZUMDER BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 187148708 SAYANI DAS BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 186324889 BASUDHA BISWAS  BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 186329483 TANMOY GHOSH BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 187106210 CHHANDA SAHA  BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 187937834 UTTIO RAHUT BPCE022

BDP (BAPC) 191012644 SALONI YADAV BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 191034141 SOUTRINA MUKHOPADHYAY BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 191072324 SWETA GHOSH BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 181325000 SAMPURNA SOM BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 187110908 SUPARNA JANA BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 168335569 DONKANNA JAGANNATH BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 191064137 DEBOJYOTI PRAMANIK BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 186308884 PROTHOMA DATTA BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 191056312 MD HASNAIN BPCL007

IGNOU RC KOLKATA

List of Learners eligible for submission of BDP(BAPC) Practical



BDP (BAPC) 191056312 MD HASNAIN BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 166030622 SUJATA MOOKHERJEE BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 177193019 ANTARA BHATTACHARYA BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 180965920 KUMAR RAHUL BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 186360846 SWARNALI CHAKRABORTY BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 187935088 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 175869951 MAMPI CHOWDHURY BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 146712558 HASNEET KALRA BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 168335236 SUMANA ROY BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 180937960 SILVIA GUPTA BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 181796246 MRITTIKA  BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 186293523 NISKRITI BISWAS BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 186298070 ANANNA ACHARJEE BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 186299825 BAISAKHI KARMAZUMDER BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 175894869 JYOTI MISHRA BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 180940571 SHARMISTHA DAS BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 186324889 BASUDHA BISWAS  BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 186329483 TANMOY GHOSH BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 187138739 TUHIN CHAKRABORTY  BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 186308884 PROTHOMA DATTA BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 181800772 GOSTAGOPAL PAL BPCL007

BDP (BAPC) 166030622 SUJATA MOOKHERJEE BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 177193019 ANTARA BHATTACHARYA BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 180965920 KUMAR RAHUL BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 186360846 SWARNALI CHAKRABORTY BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 187935088 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 175869951 MAMPI CHOWDHURY BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 146712558 HASNEET KALRA BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 159576934 ANGELIA ANN REDDEN BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 168335236 SUMANA ROY BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 180937960 SILVIA GUPTA BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 181796246 MRITTIKA  BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 186298070 ANANNA ACHARJEE BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 186299825 BAISAKHI KARMAZUMDER BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 175894869 JYOTI MISHRA BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 180940571 SHARMISTHA DAS BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 186324889 BASUDHA BISWAS  BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 186329483 TANMOY GHOSH BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 187138739 TUHIN CHAKRABORTY  BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 186308884 PROTHOMA DATTA BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 191012644 SALONI YADAV BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 191034141 SOUTRINA MUKHOPADHYAY BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 191072324 SWETA GHOSH BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 181325000 SAMPURNA SOM BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 187110908 SUPARNA JANA BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 168335569 DONKANNA JAGANNATH BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 191064137 DEBOJYOTI PRAMANIK BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 186308884 PROTHOMA DATTA BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 191056312 MD HASNAIN BPCL008

BDP (BAPC) 181800772 GOSTAGOPAL PAL BPCL008


